
ST CHARLES PARISH SHERIFF

PUBLIC AUCTION 04-13-2013 (10:00 AM)

5 2003 FORD CRNVIC/4DR WHITE 2FAFP71W73X186357 173,687 Runs

21 2003 FORD CRNVIC/4DR WHITE 2FAFP71W93X186358 192,381 Runs

24 2003 FORD CRNVIC/4DR WHITE 2FAFP71W93X186359 144,218 Runs

34 2002 FORD CRNVIC/4DR BLUE 2FAFP71W72X144656 141,870 Runs

46 1998 FORD EXPEDITION SILVER 1FMRU1760WLC00178 240,288 High Mileage

54 2003 FORD TAURUS/4DR WHITE 1FAFP552X3A229545 98,618 Runs

57 2002 DODGE RAM 2500 WHITE 2B7JB21Y32K112159 87,341 Runs

69 2003 FORD TAURUS/4DR WHITE 1FAFP55263A207364 97,412 Runs

80 2001 FORD TAURUS/4DR BROWN 1FAFP53251A231543 185,089 High Mileage

86 2001 MERC MARQUIS/4DR GRAY 2MEFM74W41X629820 135,037 Runs

151 2003 FORD TAURUS/4DR WHITE 1FAFP55U63A264732 137,572 Runs

153 2007 FORD TAURUS/4DR WHITE 1FAFP53U37A111380 112,000 Runs

184 2006 DODGE CHARGER/4DR GRAY/GREEN 2B3LA43G46H360534 142,884 Head Noise

197 2005 FORD TAURUS/4DR WHITE 1FAFP53255A246873 82,184 Engine Cyl Bad #2,#6

214 2005 FORD TAURUS/4DR WHITE 1FAFP53U45A273922 131,000 Bad Transmission

225 2000 FORD CRNVIC/4DR WHITE 2FAFP71W8YX152600 143,460 Runs

237 2001 FORD CRNVIC/4DR WHITE 2FAFP71W31X146645 218,351 Transmission Slips

248 2000 FORD F150 PICKUP XCAB WHITE 1FTRX17W6YNB58425 168,392 Runs

277 1999 FORD E15 VAN WHITE 1FTRE1423XHB48066 247,081 Needs battery and does not run

315 2000 CHEVY VAN WHITE 1GCHG39RXY1150186 235,033 Runs

FORFEITED VEHICLES FROM SEIZURES

A1 2001 CADILLAC DEVILLE WHITE 1G6KE57Y01U109249 173,511 Runs

A2 1994 CHEVY S10 GREEN 1GCCS19Z9R8222114 230,539 Runs, no brakes

A3 1991 GMC SIERRA MAROON/SILVER 2GTEC19K1M1546162 166,872 Runs, needs battery

A4 1996 FORD RANGER GREEN 1FTCR14A2TTA70923 120,812 No fuel pump, doesn't run

A5 2002 HYUNDAI ELANTRA RED KMHDN45D92U413659 107,182 Runs, needs battery

A6 2003 FORD CRNVIC WHITE 2FAFP71W33X210833 138,103 Runs, needs battery
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